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Band 12,UL Channel  23025,UL Frequency  700.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 12,UL Channel  23025,UL Frequency  700.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 12,UL Channel  23165,UL Frequency  714.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 12,UL Channel  23165,UL Frequency  714.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 12,UL Channel  23165,UL Frequency  714.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 12,UL Channel  23165,UL Frequency  714.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 12,UL Channel  23035,UL Frequency  701.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 12,UL Channel  23035,UL Frequency  701.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 12,UL Channel  23035,UL Frequency  701.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 12,UL Channel  23035,UL Frequency  701.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 12,UL Channel  23155,UL Frequency  713.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 12,UL Channel  23155,UL Frequency  713.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 12,UL Channel  23155,UL Frequency  713.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 12,UL Channel  23155,UL Frequency  713.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 12,UL Channel  23060,UL Frequency  704.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 12,UL Channel  23060,UL Frequency  704.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 12,UL Channel  23060,UL Frequency  704.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 12,UL Channel  23060,UL Frequency  704.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 12,UL Channel  23130,UL Frequency  711.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 12,UL Channel  23130,UL Frequency  711.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 12,UL Channel  23130,UL Frequency  711.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 12,UL Channel  23130,UL Frequency  711.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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6.6 LTE BAND 13 
Band 13,UL Channel  23205,UL Frequency  779.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 13,UL Channel  23205,UL Frequency  779.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 13,UL Channel  23205,UL Frequency  779.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 13,UL Channel  23205,UL Frequency  779.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 13,UL Channel  23255,UL Frequency  784.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 13,UL Channel  23255,UL Frequency  784.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 13,UL Channel  23255,UL Frequency  784.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 13,UL Channel  23255,UL Frequency  784.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 13,UL Channel  23230,UL Frequency  782.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 13,UL Channel  23230,UL Frequency  782.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 13,UL Channel  23230,UL Frequency  782.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 13,UL Channel  23230,UL Frequency  782.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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6.7 LTE BAND 14 
Band 14,UL Channel  23305,UL Frequency  790.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 14,UL Channel  23305,UL Frequency  790.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 14,UL Channel  23355,UL Frequency  795.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 14,UL Channel  23355,UL Frequency  795.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 14,UL Channel  23330,UL Frequency  793.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

 

Band 14,UL Channel  23330,UL Frequency  793.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 14,UL Channel  23330,UL Frequency  793.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 14,UL Channel  23330,UL Frequency  793.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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6.8 LTE BAND 25 
Band 25,UL Channel  26047,UL Frequency  1850.7,BW   1.4,NO. RB   6,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 25,UL Channel  26047,UL Frequency  1850.7,BW   1.4,NO. RB   6,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 25,UL Channel  26047,UL Frequency  1850.7,BW   1.4,NO. RB   6,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 25,UL Channel  26047,UL Frequency  1850.7,BW   1.4,NO. RB   6,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 25,UL Channel  26683,UL Frequency  1914.3,BW   1.4,NO. RB   6,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 25,UL Channel  26683,UL Frequency  1914.3,BW   1.4,NO. RB   6,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 25,UL Channel  26683,UL Frequency  1914.3,BW   1.4,NO. RB   6,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 25,UL Channel  26683,UL Frequency  1914.3,BW   1.4,NO. RB   6,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

 



 
                                             

 
Report No.: S18122500501006 

178 / 474 

 

Band 25,UL Channel  26055,UL Frequency  1851.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 25,UL Channel  26055,UL Frequency  1851.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 25,UL Channel  26055,UL Frequency  1851.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 25,UL Channel  26055,UL Frequency  1851.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 25,UL Channel  26675,UL Frequency  1913.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 25,UL Channel  26675,UL Frequency  1913.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 25,UL Channel  26675,UL Frequency  1913.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 25,UL Channel  26675,UL Frequency  1913.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB   15,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 25,UL Channel  26065,UL Frequency  1852.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 25,UL Channel  26065,UL Frequency  1852.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 25,UL Channel  26065,UL Frequency  1852.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 25,UL Channel  26065,UL Frequency  1852.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 25,UL Channel  26665,UL Frequency  1912.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 25,UL Channel  26665,UL Frequency  1912.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 25,UL Channel  26665,UL Frequency  1912.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 25,UL Channel  26665,UL Frequency  1912.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB   25,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 25,UL Channel  26090,UL Frequency  1855.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 25,UL Channel  26090,UL Frequency  1855.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 25,UL Channel  26090,UL Frequency  1855.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 25,UL Channel  26090,UL Frequency  1855.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 25,UL Channel  26640,UL Frequency  1910.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 25,UL Channel  26640,UL Frequency  1910.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 25,UL Channel  26640,UL Frequency  1910.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 25,UL Channel  26640,UL Frequency  1910.0,BW   10.0,NO. RB   50,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 25,UL Channel  26115,UL Frequency  1857.5,BW   15.0,NO. RB   75,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 25,UL Channel  26115,UL Frequency  1857.5,BW   15.0,NO. RB   75,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 25,UL Channel  26115,UL Frequency  1857.5,BW   15.0,NO. RB   75,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 25,UL Channel  26115,UL Frequency  1857.5,BW   15.0,NO. RB   75,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 25,UL Channel  26615,UL Frequency  1907.5,BW   15.0,NO. RB   75,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 25,UL Channel  26615,UL Frequency  1907.5,BW   15.0,NO. RB   75,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 25,UL Channel  26615,UL Frequency  1907.5,BW   15.0,NO. RB   75,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 25,UL Channel  26615,UL Frequency  1907.5,BW   15.0,NO. RB   75,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 25,UL Channel  26140,UL Frequency  1860.0,BW   20.0,NO. RB   100,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 25,UL Channel  26140,UL Frequency  1860.0,BW   20.0,NO. RB   100,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 25,UL Channel  26140,UL Frequency  1860.0,BW   20.0,NO. RB   100,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 25,UL Channel  26140,UL Frequency  1860.0,BW   20.0,NO. RB   100,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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Band 25,UL Channel  26590,UL Frequency  1905.0,BW   20.0,NO. RB   100,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 25,UL Channel  26590,UL Frequency  1905.0,BW   20.0,NO. RB   100,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

 



 
                                             

 
Report No.: S18122500501006 

197 / 474 

 

Band 25,UL Channel  26590,UL Frequency  1905.0,BW   20.0,NO. RB   100,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 

 

Band 25,UL Channel  26590,UL Frequency  1905.0,BW   20.0,NO. RB   100,RB POS. Low,16-QAM 
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6.9 LTE BAND 26 

Band 26,UL Channel  26697,UL Frequency  814.7,BW   1.4,NO. RB   6,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 26,UL Channel  26783,UL Frequency  823.3,BW   1.4,NO. RB  6,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 26,UL Channel  26705,UL Frequency  815.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB  15,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 26,UL Channel  26775,UL Frequency  822.5,BW   3.0,NO. RB  15,RB POS. Low,QPSK 
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Band 26,UL Channel  26715,UL Frequency  816.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB  25,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

Band 26,UL Channel  26765,UL Frequency  821.5,BW   5.0,NO. RB  25,RB POS. Low,QPSK 

 

 


